
Positie Naam Eindscore Positie

1 Adrie Swinkels 52 1

2 Thomas Arts 50 2

3 Wim van Wijngaarden 42 3

4 Deni Kraus 39 4

5 John van Riel 36 5

6 Paul van den Hout 36 6

7 Tijn van den Abbeelen 35 7

8 Hans Brok 34 8

9 Theo Vugts 33 9

10 Miel van Hutten 33 10

11 Ed van den Hout 30 11

12 Kees van Tilborg 29 12

13 Hans van Dijk 21 13

14 Niek de Jong 19 14

15 Fred Huijsmans 17 15

16 Christ Dumoulin 16 16

17 Bert van den Broek 15 17

18 Berry van Veldhoven 13 18

19 Felix van Heesbeen 13 19

20 Rob Rijsdijk 12 20

21 Maarten de Wit 11

22 Kees Kelder 9

23 Louis Slaats 8

24 Ton van der Steen 6

25 Co Vos 6

26 Jan Besselink 4

27 Leo van Beurden 4

28 Hans Vermeulen 3

29 Ad van Korven 2

30 Hans van Iersel 1

31 Gerrit Sars 1

Golfer van het Jaar 2024 Winnaar Ecletic 2024



Naam Eindscore Punten GVHJ Positie

Wim van Wijngaarden 56 20 1

Theo Vugts 54 19 2

Deni Kraus 51 18 3

Tijn van den Abbeelen 50 17 4

Christ Dumoulin 50 16 5

Adrie Swinkels 50 15 6

Thomas Arts 50 14 7

Bert van den Broek 50 13 8

Rob Rijsdijk 49 12 9

John van Riel 49 11 10

Hans Brok 49 10 11

Paul van den Hout 49 9 12

Louis Slaats 48 8 13

Felix van Heesbeen 47 7 14

Miel van Hutten 47 6 15

Hans van Dijk 46 5 16

Leo van Beurden 45 4 17

Co Vos 45 3 18

Ton van der Steen 44 2 19

Gerrit Sars 44 1 20

Winnaar Ecletic 2024 Winnaar HighFive 2024



Naam Eindscore Punten GVHJ Positie Naam 

Thomas Arts 103 20 1 Ed van den Hout

Kees van Tilborg 99 19 2 Adrie Swinkels

Adrie Swinkels 97 18 3 John van Riel

Wim van Wijngaarden 96 17 4 Fred Huijsmans

Hans Brok 95 16 5 Thomas Arts

Deni Kraus 95 15 6 Paul van den Hout

Theo Vugts 94 14 7 Miel van Hutten

Miel van Hutten 92 13 8 Berry van Veldhoven

Paul van den Hout 91 12 9 Tijn van den Abbeelen

Maarten de Wit 90 11 10 Niek de Jong

Ed van den Hout 90 10 11 Kees van Tilborg

Hans van Dijk 89 9 12 Kees Kelder

Niek de Jong 88 8 13 Hans Brok

John van Riel 87 7 14 Hans van Dijk

Tijn van den Abbeelen 86 6 15 Deni Kraus

Felix van Heesbeen 86 5 16 Wim van Wijngaarden

Ton van der Steen 85 4 17 Jan Besselink

Co Vos 84 3 18 Hans Vermeulen

Ad van Korven 83 2 19 Bert van den Broek

Hans van Iersel 82 1 20 Felix van Heesbeen

Winnaar HighFive 2024 Winnaar Stableford 2024



Eindscore Punten GVHJ

144 20

136 19

132 18

130 17

129 16

128 15

126 14

125 13

123 12

123 11

121 10

121 9

120 8

119 7

117 6

114 5

113 4

113 3

112 2

112 1

Winnaar Stableford 2024


